
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

V-103. Exam Schedule

Thu, 11 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Software and Methods for Neuron-physics Calculations  M18-S82
 Ternovyh M.Y.

Mon, 20 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Simulation Modeling  B16-703  Terehova Y.V.
Mon, 20 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Information Systems in Economics  S17-701  Terehova Y.V.
Mon, 20 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  S16-104  Arhangelskiy A.I., Arhangelskaya I.V.
Mon, 20 May 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Informatics  B18-V71, B18-V73  Budkin V.A., Dmitrieva V.V.
Wed, 22 May 09:00 — 11:55 ATT Informatics  B18-105  Gustun O.N.
Wed, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  S18-502  Trusov A.V.,

Sergievskiy M.V.
Thu, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Informatics  B18-202  Gustun O.N.
Thu, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  B17-202, B17-203  Surin V.I., Volkova Z.S.
Fri, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physics of Nuclear Reactors  S16-102  Afanasiev V.V.
Fri, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Informatics  S18-163  Gustun O.N.
Sat, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Informatics  B18-402  Merkulov E.Y.
Sat, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Informatics  B18-103  Kiselyov B.G.
Sat, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Informatics  S18-202  Kiselyov B.G.
Sat, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Informatics  B18-301  Kiselyov B.G.
Mon, 03 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  S18-202  Kiselyov B.G.
Tue, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B18-102  Kiselyov B.G.
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Systems in Economics  S17-701  Terehova Y.V.
Fri, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B18-105  Gustun O.N.
Mon, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B18-403  Merkulov E.Y.
Mon, 24 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Informatics  B18-V71, B18-V73  Budkin V.A., Averyanov G.P., Dmitrieva V.V.
Wed, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B18-301  Kiselyov B.G.


